MBM3 Pag. 1/4
AC BRUSHLESS SERVOMOTORS - MBM3x
 MBM3x  Brushless  Servomotors  are  AC  PM
Synchronous servomotors. They have been designed
using the latest generation of magnets and construction
techniques to provide very high performance, low cogging
and torque ripple. They can be supplied with resolver or
Incremental / absolute encoder.

NiLAB reserves the right to amend the specification of this product without prior notification.
MBM3 11-19 Pag. 3/4
PART NUMBER COMPOSITION
1 2 3 4  5 6  7 8 9 10  11 12
M B M   3 2  2 0 4 7  x x
POS. DESCRIPTION
1-3 Product
MBM= PM synchronous motor, self-cooled
4 Blank
5 Motor size
Size Three
6 Motor length
1 = Mo 1,5 Nm
2 = Mo 2,9 Nm
3 = Mo 4,2 Nm
4 = Mo 5,3 Nm
7 Voltage
1 = Winding code 1
2 = Winding code 2
8 Holding brake
0 = Without brake
1 = Permanent Magnet Brake 24VDC±6% Mbr = 11Nm 16W J br =1,06kgcm2 m=0,6 kg
9 Feedback
0 = Sensor-less
1 = Heidenhain encoder EQI1130 EnDat multi-turn
4 = Encoder 2048ppr TTL LD + hall sensors
6 = Encoder 4096ppr TTL LD + hall sensors
7 = Encoder 1Vpp + position sin-cos
9 = Resolver size 15 2p 7V 10KHz
C = Encoder Biss-C MT at battery cell
W = Sick encoder EKS36 Hiperface DSL single-turn no SIL 17bit
Y = Sick encoder EKM36 Hiperface DSL multi-turn no SIL 17bit
Z = Sick encoder SKM36 Hiperface 128ppr multi-turn
10 Connecton type
1 = Flying leads with cable glands
7 = M23 connectors 90° rotatable
11-12 Special version
23 =Shaft 19 x 40mm Flange 63B5
66 = IP65 Shaft Protection
90 = Thermal protection PT1000
xx = Special Shaft and Flanges (on request)
DSM5-3 11-19 Pag. 4/4
NiLAB GmbH
Hans-Sachs-Straße 16
9020 Klagenfurt am Wörthersee (Austria)
T: +43 720 513 258 (VoIP)
Web: www.nilab.at